
18.51 m²

Besprechung
2.009

39.36 m²

Büro
2.012

31.13 m²

Lounge
2.002

18.02 m²

TRH
2.004

6.02 m²

Putzraum
2.003

19.82 m²

Sauna
2.028

19.87 m²

Sauna
2.027

64.30 m²

Duschbereich
2.025

17.54 m²

Besprechung
2.010

186.57 m²

Büro
2.001

64.01 m²

Flur
2.011

42.40 m²

Büro
2.013

45.92 m²

Büro
2.014

13.67 m²

WC H
2.005

11.18 m²

WC D
2.006

9.56 m²

Küche
2.007

9.00 m²

Technik
2.008

Aussenberich 
Sauna

Dachfläche, Terasse,
begrünt

30.61 m²

Kinderecke
2.030

28.14 m²

Büro
2.020

6.18 m²

TRH
2.022

5.49 m²

TRH
2.029

Steg

4
8
.7

6
2
9
.8

2

2.80 25 32.905 25 3.32 2.20 25 3.175 49 11.81 5.675 1251.4025 6.463 25 4.137 25 2.725

25

1.156

249

5.87 5.69 18 6.09 42

99.12

3.65 42.48 10.81 42.18

99.12

4
2

4
5
.4

7
2
5

5
6
.1

8
5

2
5

6
.1

5
2
5

2
.0

0
2
5

4
.0

3
4
9

1
2
.5

9
2
4

4
5
.8

9
1
9
.8

6
1
2
.8

3

46.13 11.68 29.06 12.25

52.64 m²

Durchgang
2.024

153.59 m²

Ruhebereich
2.026

156.20 m²

Technik
2.015

18.82 m²

TH
2.017

17.01 m²

Regie
2.016

1
9
.2

4
2
0

6
.2

5
2
5

2
2
.8

2
8
.7

4
4
4

6
.6

0
2
5

3
.7

6
5

2
5

2
.4

8
5

2
5

6
.8

0
2
4

7
8
.5

8

4
5
.8

9
3
9

9
1
.1

3
5

1
8
.3

2
6

1
2
.8

3

7
8
.5

8

Schacht HLS
DD: 1,8x1,5 m

Schacht HLSE
BD: 2,0x0,6 m

Schacht HLS
DD: 3,0x0,8 m

474.66 m²

Gerätefläche
2.023

Schacht HS
DD: 2,7x0,4 m

V
o

rh
a
n

g
V

o
rh

a
n

g

49 3.16 42 20.73 18 20.73 42 10.81 42 38.02 25 3.07 42

2.06.01

2.05.01

2.12.01

2.29.01

2.10.01

2.09.01

2.13.01

2.28.01

2.27.01

2.14.01

2.04.02

2.04.01

2.02.02

2.02.01

2.06.02

2.05.02

2.03.01

2.06.05

2.05.032.05.042.05.05

2.06.04

2.06.03

2.07.01

2.23.012.25.01

0.21.01

2.22.01

2.18.01

2.20.01

2.26.012.25.02

2.24.01

--

--

2.08.01

38.33 m²

Büro
2.021

27.57 m²

Büro
2.019

18.40 m²

Flur
2.018

Einbringöffnung
für die Technikgeräte

Teilung - GmbH

- Verein

Teilung - GmbH

- Verein

Legende

GmbH 

Verein / BBU´01 e.V.

Gemeinsame Flächen

D
ie

se
 C

A
D

-Z
ei

ch
nu

ng
 d

ar
f 

o
hn

e 
un

se
re

 s
ch

ri
ft

lic
he

 G
en

eh
m

ig
un

g
 w

ed
er

 v
er

ö
ff

en
tl

ic
ht

, n
o

ch
 D

ri
tt

en
 z

ug
än

g
lic

h 
g

em
ac

ht
 o

d
er

 in
 a

nd
er

er
 W

ei
se

 v
er

w
er

te
t 

w
er

d
en

.  
   

A
uc

h 
b

ei
 u

nv
er

sc
hu

ld
et

en
 Z

uw
id

er
ha

nd
lu

ng
en

 h
af

te
t 

un
s 

d
er

 E
m

p
fä

ng
er

.

Telefon +49 731 9225-0
Telefax  +49 731 9225-200
info@scherr-klimke.de
www.scherr-klimke.de

Telefon 
  

Projekt

Maßstab Plan-Art

Proj.Nr. Plan-Nr.

  Datei.

Index

Datum gez. Bemerkung Index

Erstausgabe

Bezugshöhe 0.00 =              m ü.NN

Scherr+Klimke Aktiengesellschaft
Postfach 1164
89001 Ulm

Stand

gepr. freig.

Format 841x594

Planinhalt

0731/ 1592999-0

info@bbu01.com
www.bbu01.com

BBU '01 e.V.
Orange Campus

Entwurf1:200

06436

06436- GES-05.rvt

BBU '01 e.V.

Lessingstrasse 10c
89321Neu-Ulm

GES_OPL_03_GR_1011

470.50

GES_OPL_03_GR_1011-

Grundriss 2.OG

BBU '01 e.V.

Grundriss 2.OG
Flächenaufteilung GmbH / Verein

sub00243
Textfeld
Anlage 1 zu GD 285/18



	Pläne
	GES_OPL_03_GR_1011 - Grundriss 2.OG




